
Subject: CC Cleanliness and Other Issues 4/24/19
From: Elvia Garcia <elvia.p.garcia@lacity.org>
Date: 4/25/19, 11:26 AM
To: Adel Hagekhalil <adel.hagekhalil@lacity.org>, Angelina Huang
<angelina.huang@lacity.org>, Arthur Flores <arthur.flores@lacity.org>, Brian
Buchner <brian.buchner@lacity.org>, Bruce Cross <37023@lapd.online>, Bruno
Huerta <bruno.huerta@lacity.org>, Celina Robles <38064@lapd.online>, Cesar
Avalos <cesar.avalos@lacity.org>, Charles Kuan <charles.kuan@lacity.org>, Chi
Ming Gong <chi.ming.gong@lacity.org>, David Costa <david.costa@lacity.org>,
David Paschal <david.paschal@lacity.org>, Dominic Choi <32350@lapd.online>,
Ed Petterez <34154@lapd.online>, Emada Tingirides <31546@lapd.online>, Eric
Robles <eric.robles@lacity.org>, Gary Leffew <27058@lapd.online>, "Gita
O'neill" <gita.oneill@lacity.org>, Gustavo Plascencia
<gustavo.plascencia@lacity.org>, Hector Banuelos
<hector.banuelos@lacity.org>, India Griffin <india.griffin@lacity.org>, Isaac
Martinez <37193@lapd.online>, Javier Navarro <31587@lapd.online>, Jonelle
Gardea <jonelle.gardea@lacity.org>, Jose Mendez <jmendez@lahsa.org>, Jose
Monge <jose.monge@lacity.org>, "Jose P. Garcia" <jose.garcia@lacity.org>, Juan
Benitez <juan.benitez@lacity.org>, Loretta Quenon
<loretta.quenon@lacity.org>, Mario Botello <37159@lapd.online>, Mark Roussel
<mark.roussel@lacity.org>, Matthew Tenchavez <mtenchavez@lahsa.org>,
"Melody J. McCormick" <melody.mccormick@lacity.org>, Mike Flanagan
<24857@lapd.online>, Monica Helper <37443@lapd.online>, Monique
Contreras <38228@lapd.online>, Najma Bashar <najma.bashar@lacity.org>,
Nicholas Ryu <nicholas.ryu@lacity.org>, Nicole Carcel
<nicole.carcel@lacity.org>, Pierre Riotoc <pierre.riotoc@lacity.org>, Ramon
Barajas <ramon.barajas@lacity.org>, Richard Musquiz <47013@lapd.online>,
Robert Gonzales <robert.c.gonzales@lacity.org>, Roger Duarte
<roger.duarte@lacity.org>, Sarkis Aleksanian <sarkis.aleksanian@lacity.org>,
"Shannon K. Paulson" <30253@lapd.online>, Shawn Duke
<32748@lapd.online>, Tia Strozier <tia.strozier@lacity.org>, Valerie Flores
<valerie.flores@lacity.org>, Valerie Melloff <valerie.melloff@lacity.org>, Veronica
Padilla <38061@lapd.online>, Victor Hinderliter <VHINDERLITER@lahsa.org>

Hi everyone,

Thank you for attending the Civic Center Cleanliness and Other Issues meeting on 
Wednesday, April 24, 2019. Attached please find the minutes and sign in sheet from the 
meeting.

REMINDER: Next meeting is Wednesday, May 15, 2019 at 2:00 p.m. please bring written 
reports.

Thank you.

-- 

Elvia P. Garcia | Management Assistant
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Department of General Services  

Custodial Services Division

Office: (213) 978-0052 | Mail Stop: 508-02

Regular days off: First Friday, Saturday and Sunday.

Attachments:

CC Cleanliness Sign In Sheet 4.24.2019.pdf 161 kB

CC Cleanliness Action Items - 4-24-19.docx 26.6 kB
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